
 

 

 

Suggested Route Maps 
 
 
 

Refer to the map to determine your  
school district neighborhood.   
 
Neighborhood Captains provide 
suggested safe route maps, schedules  
for walking & cycling to school, and 
carpooling options customized by 
neighborhood. Captains also advocate 
for traffic safety concerns on behalf of  
the families in your neighborhood. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SFD FIREHOUSE 

KENTFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL PROGRAM 

NEIGHBORHOOD 
Zone Map         Remember to Travel Green Wednesdays 

LAUREL GROVE  

GREENBRAE 

Neighborhood Captains 
 
Greenbrae 
Silvia Reyes  suzzienicoll@gmail.com 
Rob Tulipani  rob.tulipani@gmail.com 
 
Kent Woodlands 
Elizabeth Estes  estesatsf@yahoo.com 
Teola Partain  teolayoung@gmail.com 
Sara Barker  sararosebarker@gmail.com 
Geoff Callan  espgeoff@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BERENS 

The Kentfield School District encourages all families to actively participate in the KSD Safe Routes to School Program, 
a neighborhood-focused initiative to advocate green travel alternatives, and address traffic safety at our schools. The goal of 
the program is to offer students safer and greener alternatives to get to and from school. 

MURRAY PARK 

KENT WOODLANDS 
& 

KENT FLATS 

Berens 
Bree Eaton  bree_eaton@yahoo.com 
 
Laurel Grove 
Amy Luisetti amyluisetti@gmail.com  
Lindsay Wilson  lindsaywilson@me.com 
 
Murray Park 
Amita Puri  amita_puri@hotmail.com 
 
SFD Firehouse 
Zack Macdonald  zack_macdonald@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 


